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Протокол соревнований

по шахматам

1-й (школьный) этап ШСЛ

6.-10.11.2017г.                                    с.Новоуспенка

	Ф.И.
	Игры 
	Очки 
	Место 

	Посох

 Ольга
	[image: image2.jpg]



	1
	1
	1
	1
	4
	I

	Зимина Анастасия
	0
	[image: image3.jpg]



	0
	0
	0
	0
	V

	Подоляк Анастасия
	0
	1
	[image: image4.jpg]



	1
	0
	2
	III

	Паклина Валерия
	0
	1
	0
	[image: image5.jpg]



	0
	1
	IV

	Смолева Наталья
	0
	1
	1
	1
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	3
	II


Главный судья соревнований                            С.М.Подоляк
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Протокол соревнований

по шахматам

1-й (школьный) этап ШСЛ

6.-10.11.2017г.                                    с.Новоуспенка

	Ф.И.
	Игры 
	Очки 
	Место 

	Тихонов Никита
	[image: image9.jpg]



	1
	1
	1
	0,5
	3,5
	I

	Злобин

 Егор
	0
	[image: image10.jpg]



	0
	0,5
	0
	0,5
	V

	Посох

 Артем
	0
	1
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	1
	0
	2
	III

	Злобин Константин
	0
	0,5
	0
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	0,5
	1
	IV

	Невельский Максим
	0,5
	1
	1
	0,5
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	3
	II


Главный судья соревнований                            С.М.Подоляк
